
Cobram Secondary College

Year 7 & 8
2025

ALL ORDERS TO BE COMPLETED ONLINE
at 

www.campion.com.au
using "7MTF" as your code 

OR
at www.cobramsc.vic.edu.au

by
Friday 20th December 2024 

Every effort will be made to deliver your order by 24th January 2025.
Due to supply chain challenges, your delivery may arrive outside the original estimated delivery timeframe.
Orders can still be placed after the due date by visiting our website or Retail Service Centre. Full stock 
availability cannot always be guaranteed for orders placed after the due date.
During late January to early February our Retail Service Centres encounter high volumes and you may 
experience some queues and delays during this time. For the latest and up-to-date information on our store 
trading hours and full terms & conditions, please visit our website at www.campion.com.au

Your Retail Service Centre Contact Us

A.B.N. 33 074 318 602
13 TELFORD DRIVE SHEPPARTON VIC 3630 1300433982

help@campion.com.au
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Year 7 & 8
YEAR 7

REQUIRED STATIONERY FOR ALL SUBJECTS

ART - YEAR 7

DRAMA - YEAR 7

ENGLISH - YEAR 7

• essential

HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION - YEAR 7

HUMANITIES - YEAR 7

LEARN TO LEARN - YEAR 7

MUSIC - YEAR 7

MATHEMATICS - YEAR 7
(This is an updated model of the Calculator Abacus SX-IIMatrix A Scientific. You may 
retain previous model)

SCIENCE - YEAR 7
NOTE: same required calculator for Mathematics. Only purchase once.

WOODWORK - YEAR 7
No Text Required            

YEAR 8
REQUIRED STATIONERY FOR ALL SUBJECTS

DRAMA - YEAR 8

ENGLISH -YEAR 8

• essential

FOODS - YEAR 8

From home: A container & 2 Tea Towels

HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION- YEAR 8

HUMANITIES - YEAR 8

LEARN TO LEARN - YEAR 8

MATHEMATICS - YEAR 8

(This is an updated model of the Calculator Abacus SX-II Matrix A Scientific. You may retain 
previous model)

SCIENCE - YEAR 8

NOTE: same required calculator for Mathematics. Only purchase once.

2 x Binder Book A4 128 Page 8mm Premium with 
Margin Spirax .................................................................

$4.30 1   P55158

1 x Eraser Plastic Pencil Large With Sleeve .................. $0.40 2   P58510
1 x Glue Stick 36gm ....................................................... $2.30 3   P55652
1 x Highlighters Pkt 6 Micador........................................ $5.55 4   P50135
3 x Pen Ballpoint Cap Type Med Pack of 5 (3Blue/
1Black/1Red) ..................................................................

$5.10 5   P56092

2 x Pencil (2B) Copperplate............................................ $1.10 6   P56176
2 x Pencil (HB) Micador Essential .................................. $0.70 7   P50006
1 x Pencil Case 230x150mm Neoprene Blue................. $4.50 8   P50458
1 x Pencils-Coloured 12's Colourush ............................. $4.60 9   P56252
1 x Pocket Plastic A4 11 Hole Box 100 .......................... $7.10 10   P56329
1 x Ruler 300mm Plastic Clear ....................................... $0.75 11   P56414
1 x Scissors 180mm Sizzle............................................. $5.65 12   P56444
1 x Sharpener Pencil Barrel Double Hole (EL) ............... $2.10 13   P56242

1 x Eraser Plastic Pencil Large With Sleeve .................. $0.40 14   P58510
1 x Marker Artline #200 Black 0.4mm............................. $3.80 15   P56081
1 x Pencil (HB) Micador Essential .................................. $0.35 16   P50006
1 x Pencil (2B) Tradition ................................................. $0.90 17   P56182
1 x Pencils-Coloured 24's Colourush ............................. $10.95 18   P56257
1 x Visual Art Diary A3 60 Sheet 110gsm ...................... $10.15 19   P56677

1 x Binder Book A4 128 Page 8mm Premium with 
Margin Spirax .................................................................

$2.15 20   P55158

1 x Display Book A4 20 Pocket Black Refillable............. $2.15 21   P55442

1 x Binder Book A4 128 Page 8mm Premium with 
Margin Spirax .................................................................

$2.15 22   P55158

1 x Binder Book A4 96 Page 8mm Premium with Margin 
Spirax .............................................................................

$1.65 23   P50452

1 x Binder Book A4 128 Page 8mm Premium with 
Margin Spirax .................................................................

$2.15 24   P55158

1 x Binder Book A4 64 Page 8mm Premium with Margin 
Spirax .............................................................................

$1.25 25   P52090

1 x Display Book A4 20 Pocket Premium - Assorted...... $5.10 26   P55453

1 x Calculator Abacus Scientific SXIIMATRIXN ............. $43.95 27   P51933

4 x Binder Book A4 96 Page 8mm Premium with Margin 
Spirax .............................................................................

$6.60 28   P50452

1 x Display Book A4 20 Pocket Black Refillable............. $2.15 29   P55442

1 x Calculator Abacus Scientific SXIIMATRIXN ............. $43.95 30   P51933

1 x Binder Book A4 96 Page 8mm Premium with Margin 
Spirax .............................................................................

$1.65 31   P50452

1 x Eraser Plastic Pencil Large With Sleeve .................. $0.40 32   P58510
1 x Glue Stick 36gm ....................................................... $2.30 33   P55652
1 x Highlighters Pkt 6 Micador........................................ $5.55 34   P50135
1 x Marker Artline #200 Black 0.4mm............................. $3.80 35   P56081
3 x Pen Ballpoint Cap Type Med Pack of 5 (3Blue/
1Black/1Red) ..................................................................

$5.10 36   P56092

2 x Pencil (2B) Copperplate............................................ $1.10 37   P56176
2 x Pencil (HB) Micador Essential .................................. $0.70 38   P50006
1 x Pencil Case 230x150mm Neoprene Blue................. $4.50 39   P50458
1 x Pencils-Coloured 12's Colourush ............................. $4.60 40   P56252
1 x Pocket Plastic A4 11 Hole Box 100 .......................... $7.10 41   P56329
1 x Ruler 300mm Plastic Clear ....................................... $0.75 42   P56414
1 x Scissors 180mm Sizzle............................................. $5.65 43   P56444
1 x Sharpener Pencil Barrel Double Hole (EL) ............... $2.10 44   P56242

1 x Binder Book A4 128 Page 8mm Premium with 
Margin Spirax .................................................................

$2.15 45   P55158

1 x Display Book A4 20 Pocket Black Refillable............. $2.15 46   P55442

1 x Binder Book A4 128 Page 8mm Premium with 
Margin Spirax .................................................................

$2.15 47   P55158

2 x Display Book A4 20 Pocket Black Refillable............. $4.30 48   P55442
1 x Binder Book A4 96 Page 8mm Premium with Margin 
Spirax .............................................................................

$1.65 49   P50452

1 x Binder Book A4 96 Page 8mm Premium with Margin 
Spirax .............................................................................

$1.65 50   P50452

1 x Binder Book A4 128 Page 8mm Premium with 
Margin Spirax .................................................................

$2.15 51   P55158

1 x Binder Book A4 64 Page 8mm Premium with Margin 
Spirax .............................................................................

$1.25 52   P52090

1 x Calculator Abacus Scientific SXIIMATRIXN ............. $43.95 53   P51933

4 x Binder Book A4 96 Page 8mm Premium with Margin 
Spirax .............................................................................

$6.60 54   P50452

1 x Display Book A4 20 Pocket Black Refillable............. $2.15 55   P55442

1 x Binder Book A4 96 Page 8mm Premium with Margin 
Spirax .............................................................................

$1.65 56   P50452

1 x Calculator Abacus Scientific SXIIMATRIXN ............. $43.95 57   P51933
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TECHNOLOGY - YEAR 8

VISUAL COMMUNICATION & DESIGN - YEAR 8

Add Your Order

ITEM COUNT: Write the number of items selected.  ________

2 x Marker Artline #90 Black (Xylene Free).................... $9.50 58   P56292

1 x Eraser Plastic Pencil Large With Sleeve .................. $0.40 59   P58510
1 x Marker Artline #200 Black 0.4mm............................. $3.80 60   P56081
1 x Pencil (HB) Micador Essential .................................. $0.35 61   P50006
1 x Pencil (2B) Tradition ................................................. $0.90 62   P56182
1 x Pencils-Coloured 24's Colourush ............................. $10.95 63   P56257

Value of Items Selected   .............
Plus Processing Charge - $5.95 inc. GST   .............
Plus Home Delivery Charge - $12.00 inc. GST   .............
Estimated Amount to Pay   .............


